



**POWER SOLUTIONS
INTERNATIONAL**

Shiploose Checklist

Kit #	39300291	Date <u>10/31/2018</u>
Job Number:	1122364	Box: <u>1</u> of <u>20</u>
Engine Serial #		
Tag #		

Part Number	Description	Qty/Parent	QOM	Checked By
32001449	Belt, Dual A/C 6.0L FUSO	1	EA	NG
32001450	Bracket, Dual A/C Idler 6.0L FUSO	1	EA	NG
32001453	Bracket, 6.0L Lower Dual A/C Rework	1	EA	NG
32001454	Bracket, 6.0L Upper Dual A/C Rework	1	EA	NG
33001690	Idler, 75mm HD 8.8L OH	2	EA	NG
33001875	Sensor, AC Press High Side	1	EA	NG
35000426	Washer, Flat M8	4	EA	NG
35000762	Screw, M8 X 1.25 X 16 Skt Cap, CL12.9	4	EA	NG
35001030	Screw, M8 x 1.25 x 90 Hex Cap, CL8.8	4	EA	NG
35001072	Screw, M10 x 1.5 x 120 Hx Flng NS, CL10.9	2	EA	NG
35001078	Screw, M10 x 1.5 x 65 Hx Flng NS, CL10.9	1	EA	NG

M10 X 1.5 X 120
Screw, ~~M8 x 1.25 x 90~~



35001030 72

QTY 42

NG 10/31/18



**POWER SOLUTIONS
INTERNATIONAL**

Shiploose Checklist

Kit #	39300291	Date <u>10/31/2018</u>		
Job Number:	1122364	Box: <u>1</u> of <u>20</u>		
Engine Serial #				
Tag #				
Part Number	Description	Qty/Parent	QOM	Checked By
32001449	Belt, Dual A/C 6.0L FUSO	1	EA	NG
32001450	Bracket, Dual A/C Idler 6.0L FUSO	1	EA	NG
32001453	Bracket, 6.0L Lower Dual A/C Rework	1	EA	NG
32001454	Bracket, 6.0L Upper Dual A/C Rework	1	EA	NG
33001690	Idler, 75mm HD 8.8L OH	2	EA	NG
33001875	Sensor, AC Press High Side	1	EA	NG
35000426	Washer, Flat M8	4	EA	NG
35000762	Screw, M8 X 1.25 X 16 Skt Cap, CL12.9	4	EA	NG
35001030	Screw, M8 x 1.25 x 90 Hex Cap, CL8.8	4	EA	NG
35001072	Screw, M10 x 1.5 x 120 Hx Flng NS, CL10.9	2	EA	NG
35001078	Screw, M10 x 1.5 x 65 Hx Flng NS, CL10.9	1	EA	NG

M10 X 1.5 X 120
Screw, ~~M8 X 1.25 X 90~~



35001030 72

QTY 42

NG 10/31/18